Since 1981, Purolite® has grown into the
world’s premier resin-based separation,
purification and extraction technology
manufacturer and innovation leader,
with manufacturing facilities, advanced
research laboratories and over 1400
people employed world-wide.
Your solutions company

provide knowledgeable, same-day technical
assistance.
How to order
BULK RESIN
Praesto SP45
Praesto SP45
Praesto SP45
Praesto SP45
Praesto SP65
Praesto SP65
25 ml
100 ml
500 ml
1 L
25 ml
100 ml
500 ml
1 L
25 ml
100 ml
500 ml
1 L
PR00242-166
PR00242-164
PR00242-165
PR00242-310
PR00262-166
PR00262-164
PR00262-165
PR00262-310
PR00292-166
PR00292-164
PR00292-165
PR00292-310
PACK SIZE ORDER NUMBER
Praesto SP
Praesto SP65
Praesto SP65
Praesto SP90
Praesto SP90
Praesto SP90
Praesto SP90
ORDER NUMBER BULK RESIN
Praesto SP45 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm)
Praesto SP65 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm)
Praesto SP90 MiniChrom (8 x 20 mm)
Praesto SP45 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm)
Praesto SP65 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm)
Praesto SP90 MiniChrom (8 x 100 mm)
1 x 1 ml
1 x 1 ml
1 x 1 ml
1 x 5 ml
1 x 5 ml
1 x 5 ml
8 x 200 μl
8 x 200 μl
8 x 200 μl
5 x 1 ml*
5 x 5 ml*
5 x 1 ml*
5 x 5 ml*
5 x 1 ml*
5 x 1 ml*
PR00242-175
PR00262-175